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The Dignity in Care Award is for 
support workers and personal 
assistants who are great.

You can nominate someone if you think 
they should have an award.

There are four kinds of awards:

1.  Personal Assistant of the Year - The 
Ken Yew Award

2. Carer of the Year supporting 
someone at home or in day care

3.  Carer of the year for people who 
work in care homes

4.   Carer of the year for people who 
work with people with learning 
disabilities
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The Dignity Do’s

We are looking for workers who do 
provide dignity by:

1. Not putting up with any kind of abuse

2. Supporting people with the same 
respect you would want for yourself or a 
member of your family

3. Treating each person as an individual 
and giving a personal service

4. Helping people to have independence, 
choice and control

5. Listening and supporting people to 
say what they want
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6. Respecting people’s right to privacy

7. Making sure people are able to 
complain

8. Working with family members and 
other carers

9. Helping people to be confident and to 
have a good opinion of themselves

10. Helping people who are lonely
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How to nominate

If you know someone who should get 
this award please nominate them

You can do this by either:-

Completing this form and posting it 
back. You don’t need a stamp if you use 
the attached envelope.

Doing it online at: 

www.richmond.gov.uk/ dignity_in_care_
awards

Emailing  

DignityinCare@richmond.gov.uk
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Rules

1. It is free to nominate people

2. All nominations are treated as 
confidential.

3. All nominations must be in by 
Thursday 28th July 2017

4. You have fill in a separate nomination 
form for each kind of award.  

FRIDAY
28 JULY 

2017
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5. The Awards Ceremony will take place 
on 16 November 2016

6. The winner from each category will 
be automatically entered for the Great 
British Care Awards 2017. 

See www.care-awards.co.uk

THURSDAY
28 SEPTEMBER

2017
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Nomination Form

Dignity in Care Awards 2017

1.Your details 

Name 

Address 

Email 

Telephone
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1.Details of the person  
you are nominating for  
the award 

Name

Organisation 

Address 

Email 

Telephone

The contact details will only be used by the London Borough of 
Richmond upon Thames for these awards. They will not be given 
to anyone else unless you say we can share them.
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3. Which kind of award is the 
person nominated for?

Personal Assistant of the year - Ken Yew 
Award

Carer of the year supporting someone at 
home or in day care

Carer of the year working in a care home

Carer of the year working with people with 
learning disabilities
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Nomination Statement

Tell us why you think this person should get the award.

Please don’t write more than 500 words.


